The Faculty of Law
Jamia Millia Islamia
Cordially invites you to a workshop on

&)

COPYRIGHT LAW AND PLAGIARISM: ISSUES & PERSPECTIVES

Prof. Talat Ahmad, Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Jamia Millia Islamia

will preside

Speakers: Prof. B.T. Kaul, Chairperson, Delhi Judicial Academy &
Professor, Faculty of Law, D.U.
Mr. Pavan Duggal, Advocate, Cyber Law Expert
Dr. Gayas Makhdumi, University Librarian and
Head Department of Library & Information Sciences, JMI

Date: 28th April, 2015

Venue: Conference Hall, FTK-CIT

R.S.V.P.

Dr. S.Z. Amani
Convener
9958103600

Time: 10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.

Prof. (Dr.) Manjula Batra

Dean

Faculty of Law

Programme Overleaf

9811549180

Time

10.00 a.m.
10.15 a.m.
10.30 a.m.
11.00 a.m.
11.30 a.m.

12.00

12.30 p.m.

1.00 pm.

Copyright and Plagiarism: Issues & Perspectives

Detailed Programme

Event

Welcome Address by the Dean, Faculty of Law, JMI
Presidential Address by the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, JMI
Session 1- Mr. Pavan Duggal

Session 2- Prof. B.T. Kaul

Session 3- Dr. Gayas Makhdumi

Orientation / Demo Session on use of Turnitin software
Open House Session

Vote of Thanks by the Programme Convener




