The Faculty of Law Jamia Millia Islamia

Cordially invites you to a workshop on COPYRIGHT LAW AND PLAGIARISM: ISSUES & PERSPECTIVES

Prof. Talat Ahmad, Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Jamia Millia Islamia will preside

Speakers: Prof. B.T. Kaul, Chairperson, Delhi Judicial Academy &

Professor, Faculty of Law, D.U.

Mr. Pavan Duggal, Advocate, Cyber Law Expert Dr. Gayas Makhdumi, University Librarian and

Head Department of Library & Information Sciences, JMI

Date: 28th April, 2015

Time: 10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.

Venue:

Conference Hall, FTK-CIT

R.S.V.P.

Dr. S.Z. Amani Convener

9958103600

Prof. (Dr.) Manjula Batra

Dean

Faculty of Law 9811549180

Programme Overleaf

Copyright and Plagiarism: Issues & Perspectives Detailed Programme

Time	Event
10.00 a.m.	Welcome Address by the Dean, Faculty of Law, JMI
10.15 a.m.	Presidential Address by the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, JMI
10.30 a.m.	Session 1- Mr. Pavan Duggal
11.00 a.m.	Session 2- Prof. B.T. Kaul
11.30 a.m.	Session 3- Dr. Gayas Makhdumi
12.00	Orientation / Demo Session on use of Turnitin software
12.30 p.m.	Open House Session
1.00 pm.	Vote of Thanks by the Programme Convener